
GR OL Sprint 2024 Fr 23.08.2024 21:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Zeit

D14  (5) 2,0 km  10 Hm 13 P
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(40) 5(43) 6(50) 7(45) 8(48) 9(47) 10(53) 11(55) 12(39) 13(100) Ziel

1 Lieselotte Hoke 19:53 1:10 2:14 3:45 8:16 9:37 10:46 11:51 12:28 13:09 14:26 14:53 18:55 19:39 19:53
OL Görlitz 1:10 1:04 1:31 4:31 1:21 1:09 1:05 0:37 0:41 1:17 0:27 4:02 0:44 0:14

5:17
*34

2 Loreen Nowack 20:56 0:50 2:25 3:33 7:28 8:54 10:47 12:23 13:06 13:48 15:14 15:44 19:22 20:39 20:56
OL Görlitz 0:50 1:35 1:08 3:55 1:26 1:53 1:36 0:43 0:42 1:26 0:30 3:38 1:17 0:17

3 Lisa Löhning 24:09 1:04 2:49 4:14 9:27 11:09 12:44 14:16 15:15 16:04 17:43 18:26 22:53 23:51 24:09
USV TU Dresden 1:04 1:45 1:25 5:13 1:42 1:35 1:32 0:59 0:49 1:39 0:43 4:27 0:58 0:18

4 Selma Löffler 26:07 1:21 3:39 5:03 9:42 12:41 14:11 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:50 19:23 23:44 25:55 26:07
SV Robotron Dresden 1:21 2:18 1:24 4:39 2:59 1:30 1:20 1:00 1:00 1:19 0:33 4:21 2:11 0:12

13:35
*49

Oleksandra NakonechnaFehlst 4:48 12:54 14:30 25:27 28:55 39:17 41:44 45:58 47:42 51:01 51:50 1:05:27 ----- 1:06:54
OLV Steinberg 4:48 8:06 1:36 10:57 3:28 10:22 2:27 4:14 1:44 3:19 0:49 13:37 1:27

D16  (2) 2,4 km  10 Hm 14 P
1(42) 2(33) 3(35) 4(41) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(48) 9(55) 10(53) 11(39) 12(37) 13(61) 14(100)

Ziel

1 Jannika Wetzel 17:33 0:33 1:44 3:03 6:15 7:02 7:43 8:23 9:33 11:09 11:35 14:17 15:36 16:26 17:21
SV Robotron Dresden 0:33 1:11 1:19 3:12 0:47 0:41 0:40 1:10 1:36 0:26 2:42 1:19 0:50 0:55

17:33 2:06
0:12 *34

2 Emilia Wetzel 18:25 0:41 2:03 3:29 6:34 7:22 8:08 8:54 10:07 11:48 12:16 15:16 16:11 17:17 18:10
SV Robotron Dresden 0:41 1:22 1:26 3:05 0:48 0:46 0:46 1:13 1:41 0:28 3:00 0:55 1:06 0:53

18:25
0:15

DE  (1) 3,3 km  20 Hm 18 P
1(31) 2(52) 3(33) 4(35) 5(40) 6(43) 7(50) 8(46) 9(48) 10(54) 11(55) 12(60) 13(56) 14(57)

15(38) 16(61) 17(39) 18(100) Ziel

1 Katja Blume 45:12 1:16 1:50 2:59 5:06 11:55 13:43 15:24 16:36 17:17 19:37 20:26 31:39 34:53 36:35
Berliner TSC 1:16 0:34 1:09 2:07 6:49 1:48 1:41 1:12 0:41 2:20 0:49 11:13 3:14 1:42

40:51 41:48 43:22 44:50 45:12 3:29
4:16 0:57 1:34 1:28 0:22 *34

D35  (1) 2,6 km  10 Hm 17 P
1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(35) 5(41) 6(61) 7(36) 8(37) 9(39) 10(53) 11(55) 12(46) 13(44) 14(49)

15(50) 16(48) 17(100) Ziel

1 Steffi Neuwinger 26:19 0:36 1:50 3:19 4:35 10:41 11:57 13:17 15:20 16:09 18:59 19:30 21:48 22:46 23:18
OL Görlitz 0:36 1:14 1:29 1:16 6:06 1:16 1:20 2:03 0:49 2:50 0:31 2:18 0:58 0:32

23:51 25:15 25:59 26:19
0:33 1:24 0:44 0:20



GR OL Sprint 2024 Fr 23.08.2024 21:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Zeit

D45  (9) 2,4 km  10 Hm 15 P
1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(36) 5(43) 6(51) 7(46) 8(47) 9(53) 10(55) 11(54) 12(48) 13(39) 14(61)

15(100) Ziel

1 Katrin Scheuermann 18:57 0:47 2:05 3:01 5:56 8:36 9:36 10:29 10:47 11:52 12:21 12:55 14:36 16:39 17:24
SSV Planeta Radebeul 0:47 1:18 0:56 2:55 2:40 1:00 0:53 0:18 1:05 0:29 0:34 1:41 2:03 0:45

18:45 18:57
1:21 0:12

2 Annegret Wetzel 19:54 0:41 1:49 2:55 5:55 8:34 9:52 10:49 11:08 12:21 12:57 13:29 15:13 17:33 18:26
SV Robotron Dresden 0:41 1:08 1:06 3:00 2:39 1:18 0:57 0:19 1:13 0:36 0:32 1:44 2:20 0:53

19:38 19:54
1:12 0:16

3 Susanne Löhning 21:33 0:48 2:02 3:18 6:24 9:20 10:24 11:29 11:52 13:10 13:45 14:29 16:27 18:45 19:47
USV TU Dresden 0:48 1:14 1:16 3:06 2:56 1:04 1:05 0:23 1:18 0:35 0:44 1:58 2:18 1:02

21:14 21:33
1:27 0:19

4 Veronika Leibiger 22:46 0:46 2:19 3:28 7:21 10:19 11:48 13:05 13:31 14:57 15:35 16:15 18:22 20:31 21:16
Post SV Dresden 0:46 1:33 1:09 3:53 2:58 1:29 1:17 0:26 1:26 0:38 0:40 2:07 2:09 0:45

22:26 22:46
1:10 0:20

5 Dana Klein 23:39 0:46 2:05 3:29 6:43 9:58 11:44 13:02 13:25 14:44 15:21 16:02 18:01 20:01 20:47
USV TU Dresden 0:46 1:19 1:24 3:14 3:15 1:46 1:18 0:23 1:19 0:37 0:41 1:59 2:00 0:46

23:22 23:39
2:35 0:17

6 Jitka Zejdlikov a 31:11 1:12 3:00 4:35 9:11 13:32 16:00 17:27 17:53 19:45 20:38 21:34 24:05 27:13 28:28
TJ Lokomotiv a Teplice 1:12 1:48 1:35 4:36 4:21 2:28 1:27 0:26 1:52 0:53 0:56 2:31 3:08 1:15

30:53 31:11
2:25 0:18

7 Alexandra Musch 32:12 2:53 5:14 6:34 11:03 14:29 15:55 16:54 17:19 20:38 21:31 22:10 24:22 28:57 30:30
OL Team Pulsnitz 2:53 2:21 1:20 4:29 3:26 1:26 0:59 0:25 3:19 0:53 0:39 2:12 4:35 1:33

31:53 32:12
1:23 0:19

8 Steffi Grünig 38:01 0:59 2:27 3:44 9:16 12:29 14:14 15:22 15:48 19:34 20:13 20:54 23:52 34:02 35:23
SV Robotron Dresden 0:59 1:28 1:17 5:32 3:13 1:45 1:08 0:26 3:46 0:39 0:41 2:58 10:10 1:21

37:41 38:01
2:18 0:20

Anke Templiner Fehlst 0:51 2:20 3:45 6:49 ----- ----- 48:32 48:57 ----- ----- ----- 49:51 ----- 52:57
Berliner TSC 0:51 1:29 1:25 3:04 41:43 0:25 0:54 3:06

----- 54:44 45:23 46:00 46:44 50:49
1:47 *53 *55 *54 *100

D55  (8) 2,4 km  10 Hm 15 P
1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(36) 5(43) 6(51) 7(46) 8(47) 9(53) 10(55) 11(54) 12(48) 13(39) 14(61)

15(100) Ziel

1 Ute Döhler 25:31 0:52 2:37 4:01 7:52 11:22 12:44 13:55 14:24 15:56 16:44 17:26 19:45 22:26 23:40
SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün0:52 1:45 1:24 3:51 3:30 1:22 1:11 0:29 1:32 0:48 0:42 2:19 2:41 1:14

25:09 25:31
1:29 0:22

2 Katja Hinkel 26:00 0:52 2:22 3:43 8:24 12:13 13:30 14:39 15:04 16:28 17:32 18:33 20:28 22:50 23:54
SV Robotron Dresden 0:52 1:30 1:21 4:41 3:49 1:17 1:09 0:25 1:24 1:04 1:01 1:55 2:22 1:04

25:36 26:00
1:42 0:24



GR OL Sprint 2024 Fr 23.08.2024 21:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Zeit

D55  (8) 2,4 km  10 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(36) 5(43) 6(51) 7(46) 8(47) 9(53) 10(55) 11(54) 12(48) 13(39) 14(61)
15(100) Ziel

3 Birgit Buhler 26:06 0:56 2:29 3:44 8:08 11:32 13:43 14:51 15:15 16:43 17:34 18:13 20:17 23:09 24:25
USV TU Dresden 0:56 1:33 1:15 4:24 3:24 2:11 1:08 0:24 1:28 0:51 0:39 2:04 2:52 1:16

25:48 26:06
1:23 0:18

4 Elke Schmikale 30:08 1:17 2:52 4:27 8:59 12:14 13:51 15:02 15:27 17:02 17:50 18:32 20:54 23:56 28:40
SSV Planeta Radebeul 1:17 1:35 1:35 4:32 3:15 1:37 1:11 0:25 1:35 0:48 0:42 2:22 3:02 4:44

29:49 30:08 25:48
1:09 0:19 *100

5 Ina Kohl 30:58 0:58 2:52 4:22 8:59 12:43 14:08 15:47 16:19 17:55 19:03 19:50 22:11 27:28 29:12
OL Team Pulsnitz 0:58 1:54 1:30 4:37 3:44 1:25 1:39 0:32 1:36 1:08 0:47 2:21 5:17 1:44

30:41 30:58
1:29 0:17

6 Ute Schmidt 32:16 0:48 2:49 4:24 8:07 13:36 15:02 16:22 16:45 18:35 19:21 20:03 22:16 25:57 30:33
SSV Planeta Radebeul 0:48 2:01 1:35 3:43 5:29 1:26 1:20 0:23 1:50 0:46 0:42 2:13 3:41 4:36

31:51 32:16 4:54 27:35
1:18 0:25 *34 *100

7 Jeannette Molnar 44:09 1:16 3:26 7:02 18:00 23:18 25:38 27:16 27:52 30:02 31:03 32:18 35:50 39:50 41:30
Berliner TSC 1:16 2:10 3:36 10:58 5:18 2:20 1:38 0:36 2:10 1:01 1:15 3:32 4:00 1:40

43:39 44:09
2:09 0:30

Ev elyn Stöcker Fehlst 1:08 3:40 10:02 15:22 20:22 22:28 24:09 24:52 27:11 ----- 28:40 32:17 39:15 40:44
OK Leipzig 1:08 2:32 6:22 5:20 5:00 2:06 1:41 0:43 2:19 1:29 3:37 6:58 1:29

43:40 44:07 10:56
2:56 0:27 *34

D65  (4) 1,6 km  10 Hm 13 P
1(32) 2(34) 3(52) 4(43) 5(49) 6(44) 7(51) 8(46) 9(47) 10(53) 11(54) 12(48) 13(100) Ziel

1 Viola Kaiser 18:03 2:00 3:39 5:30 7:07 8:09 9:05 10:00 11:16 11:45 13:27 14:05 16:31 17:40 18:03
OL - Bad Schandau 2:00 1:39 1:51 1:37 1:02 0:56 0:55 1:16 0:29 1:42 0:38 2:26 1:09 0:23

2 Sigrid Wenzel 23:04 2:23 4:20 6:14 8:02 9:12 10:10 11:19 13:14 13:48 15:43 16:39 21:13 22:36 23:04
SSV Planeta Radebeul 2:23 1:57 1:54 1:48 1:10 0:58 1:09 1:55 0:34 1:55 0:56 4:34 1:23 0:28

3 Gisela Müller 23:27 4:30 6:32 8:16 10:12 11:30 12:21 13:25 15:17 15:51 17:49 18:39 21:27 22:49 23:27
TV 1886 Diedenbergen 4:30 2:02 1:44 1:56 1:18 0:51 1:04 1:52 0:34 1:58 0:50 2:48 1:22 0:38

1:20
*42

4 Helga Lucke 48:51 2:45 5:10 8:10 11:50 31:16 32:39 34:12 36:19 37:14 39:52 41:01 46:29 48:07 48:51
Post SV Dresden 2:45 2:25 3:00 3:40 19:26 1:23 1:33 2:07 0:55 2:38 1:09 5:28 1:38 0:44

48:10
*100

D75  (2) 1,2 km  10 Hm 11 P
1(31) 2(52) 3(43) 4(49) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(100) Ziel

1 Ingrid Grosse 22:01 2:14 3:08 5:38 8:17 9:02 10:58 12:02 14:18 15:35 19:26 21:24 22:01
USV TU Dresden 2:14 0:54 2:30 2:39 0:45 1:56 1:04 2:16 1:17 3:51 1:58 0:37

2 Brigitte Burkhardt 24:06 4:08 5:13 7:42 10:22 11:09 13:04 14:07 16:23 17:46 21:33 23:30 24:06
Post SV Dresden 4:08 1:05 2:29 2:40 0:47 1:55 1:03 2:16 1:23 3:47 1:57 0:36



GR OL Sprint 2024 Fr 23.08.2024 21:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Zeit

H14  (9) 2,0 km  10 Hm 13 P
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(40) 5(43) 6(50) 7(45) 8(48) 9(47) 10(53) 11(55) 12(39) 13(100) Ziel

1 Darius Ristau 16:18 0:49 1:37 2:41 6:21 7:32 8:38 9:26 10:08 10:46 11:53 12:22 15:14 16:06 16:18
OL Görlitz 0:49 0:48 1:04 3:40 1:11 1:06 0:48 0:42 0:38 1:07 0:29 2:52 0:52 0:12

2 Konrad Grünig 19:53 1:17 2:31 3:53 8:13 9:37 11:03 12:03 12:48 13:29 14:48 15:16 18:50 19:39 19:53
SV Robotron Dresden 1:17 1:14 1:22 4:20 1:24 1:26 1:00 0:45 0:41 1:19 0:28 3:34 0:49 0:14

3 Liam Fremder 19:58 0:52 1:51 3:04 6:47 8:04 9:26 12:11 12:47 14:05 15:19 15:47 18:55 19:43 19:58
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:52 0:59 1:13 3:43 1:17 1:22 2:45 0:36 1:18 1:14 0:28 3:08 0:48 0:15

4 Gabriel Nowack 21:31 0:54 2:02 3:18 8:02 10:04 11:12 13:00 13:42 14:27 15:47 16:16 20:23 21:18 21:31
OL Görlitz 0:54 1:08 1:16 4:44 2:02 1:08 1:48 0:42 0:45 1:20 0:29 4:07 0:55 0:13

5 Otto Kääriäinen 23:01 1:11 2:34 4:00 9:11 10:51 12:03 14:01 14:49 15:37 17:02 17:36 21:15 22:47 23:01
USV TU Dresden 1:11 1:23 1:26 5:11 1:40 1:12 1:58 0:48 0:48 1:25 0:34 3:39 1:32 0:14

6 Leo Neuwinger 25:50 1:08 3:07 4:18 8:44 10:18 11:42 12:59 13:37 14:56 20:54 21:23 24:52 25:37 25:50
OL Görlitz 1:08 1:59 1:11 4:26 1:34 1:24 1:17 0:38 1:19 5:58 0:29 3:29 0:45 0:13

7 Jonathan Gruber 52:24 9:13 19:58 21:24 33:11 35:04 38:41 40:53 41:57 43:42 45:27 45:57 50:36 52:04 52:24
OL Görlitz 9:13 10:45 1:26 11:47 1:53 3:37 2:12 1:04 1:45 1:45 0:30 4:39 1:28 0:20

Aiko Klein Fehlst 0:54 1:46 ----- 6:04 7:18 8:19 9:21 9:53 10:31 11:40 12:11 15:06 15:50 16:04
USV TU Dresden 0:54 0:52 4:18 1:14 1:01 1:02 0:32 0:38 1:09 0:31 2:55 0:44 0:14
Luis Neuwinger Fehlst 0:59 2:27 3:43 8:14 9:39 11:02 ----- ----- ----- 14:08 14:45 18:28 19:20 19:35
OL Görlitz 0:59 1:28 1:16 4:31 1:25 1:23 3:06 0:37 3:43 0:52 0:15

H16  (3) 2,4 km  10 Hm 14 P
1(42) 2(33) 3(35) 4(41) 5(43) 6(44) 7(50) 8(48) 9(55) 10(53) 11(39) 12(37) 13(61) 14(100)

Ziel

1 Valentin Brill 16:01 0:35 1:48 2:43 5:21 6:03 6:43 7:22 8:33 10:04 10:31 13:03 13:52 14:45 15:48
OL Görlitz 0:35 1:13 0:55 2:38 0:42 0:40 0:39 1:11 1:31 0:27 2:32 0:49 0:53 1:03

16:01 7:15
0:13 *51

2 Timm Dielitzsch 16:50 0:28 1:34 2:38 5:44 6:32 7:15 7:56 9:11 10:40 11:03 14:02 14:56 15:53 16:39
OL Görlitz 0:28 1:06 1:04 3:06 0:48 0:43 0:41 1:15 1:29 0:23 2:59 0:54 0:57 0:46

16:50
0:11

3 Tobias Krampl 23:49 0:48 2:31 3:47 7:20 8:12 9:39 10:38 12:04 14:56 15:26 19:02 20:26 22:19 23:35
SV Robotron Dresden 0:48 1:43 1:16 3:33 0:52 1:27 0:59 1:26 2:52 0:30 3:36 1:24 1:53 1:16

23:49
0:14

H18  (2) 2,6 km  10 Hm 17 P
1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(35) 5(41) 6(61) 7(36) 8(37) 9(39) 10(53) 11(55) 12(46) 13(44) 14(49)

15(50) 16(48) 17(100) Ziel

1 Niklas Wetzel 17:37 0:33 1:25 2:16 3:16 5:49 6:55 8:03 9:10 9:50 12:18 12:41 14:19 14:59 15:24
SV Robotron Dresden 0:33 0:52 0:51 1:00 2:33 1:06 1:08 1:07 0:40 2:28 0:23 1:38 0:40 0:25

15:38 16:42 17:22 17:37
0:14 1:04 0:40 0:15

2 Emil Saupe 20:08 0:37 1:29 2:18 3:33 6:29 7:25 8:38 10:22 11:21 14:48 15:08 16:41 17:25 17:54
Post SV Dresden 0:37 0:52 0:49 1:15 2:56 0:56 1:13 1:44 0:59 3:27 0:20 1:33 0:44 0:29

18:10 19:26 19:59 20:08 9:40
0:16 1:16 0:33 0:09 *38



GR OL Sprint 2024 Fr 23.08.2024 21:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Zeit

HE  (9) 3,7 km  20 Hm 16 P
1(41) 2(35) 3(33) 4(38) 5(57) 6(59) 7(56) 8(60) 9(55) 10(46) 11(50) 12(44) 13(48) 14(39)

15(61) 16(100) Ziel

1 Josef Zatka 26:06 1:38 3:56 4:57 7:32 10:20 11:36 12:17 13:41 19:17 20:39 21:21 21:56 22:46 24:31
1:38 2:18 1:01 2:35 2:48 1:16 0:41 1:24 5:36 1:22 0:42 0:35 0:50 1:45

25:05 25:56 26:06
0:34 0:51 0:10

2 Malte Borrmann 26:44 0:47 3:31 4:36 7:05 9:36 10:57 11:41 14:40 20:08 21:35 22:19 22:56 23:47 25:12
OL Görlitz 0:47 2:44 1:05 2:29 2:31 1:21 0:44 2:59 5:28 1:27 0:44 0:37 0:51 1:25

25:47 26:31 26:44
0:35 0:44 0:13

3 Stephan Morgenstern 29:10 1:12 4:03 5:36 8:16 10:37 12:25 13:42 16:28 21:54 23:40 24:32 25:08 26:01 27:23
SV Wannweil 1:12 2:51 1:33 2:40 2:21 1:48 1:17 2:46 5:26 1:46 0:52 0:36 0:53 1:22

28:04 29:00 29:10
0:41 0:56 0:10

4 Franz Gawlitza 30:27 0:59 3:56 5:08 8:09 11:13 13:12 14:09 16:18 22:51 24:24 25:12 25:50 26:49 28:29
SV Robotron Dresden 0:59 2:57 1:12 3:01 3:04 1:59 0:57 2:09 6:33 1:33 0:48 0:38 0:59 1:40

29:17 30:12 30:27
0:48 0:55 0:15

5 Karol Kielb 30:47 0:59 3:42 5:02 9:01 12:09 13:45 14:46 17:14 23:38 25:10 26:00 26:40 27:31 28:56
SV Robotron Dresden 0:59 2:43 1:20 3:59 3:08 1:36 1:01 2:28 6:24 1:32 0:50 0:40 0:51 1:25

29:33 30:31 30:47 4:37
0:37 0:58 0:16 *34

6 Michal Srubar 32:27 1:21 4:30 5:47 9:30 12:24 14:51 15:56 18:10 24:34 26:13 27:09 27:53 28:49 30:32
Zabov resky Brno 1:21 3:09 1:17 3:43 2:54 2:27 1:05 2:14 6:24 1:39 0:56 0:44 0:56 1:43

31:15 32:15 32:27
0:43 1:00 0:12

7 Stefan Buhler 37:33 1:43 5:00 6:22 9:56 13:08 15:44 16:32 18:42 27:39 29:36 30:52 31:58 33:07 35:06
USV TU Dresden 1:43 3:17 1:22 3:34 3:12 2:36 0:48 2:10 8:57 1:57 1:16 1:06 1:09 1:59

36:01 37:20 37:33 29:13
0:55 1:19 0:13 *47

8 Miloslav  Prucha 46:52 1:23 5:13 6:30 11:08 14:45 16:28 17:39 28:02 36:19 38:44 39:53 40:52 42:10 44:20
Nov y Bor 1:23 3:50 1:17 4:38 3:37 1:43 1:11 10:23 8:17 2:25 1:09 0:59 1:18 2:10

45:17 46:37 46:52
0:57 1:20 0:15

Karsten Blume Fehlst 1:00 3:25 ----- 6:45 9:08 10:21 11:15 12:45 18:20 19:40 20:21 21:11 21:58 23:18
Berliner TSC 1:00 2:25 3:20 2:23 1:13 0:54 1:30 5:35 1:20 0:41 0:50 0:47 1:20

23:49 24:40 24:52 4:15
0:31 0:51 0:12 *34

H35  (3) 2,6 km  10 Hm 17 P
1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(35) 5(41) 6(61) 7(36) 8(37) 9(39) 10(53) 11(55) 12(46) 13(44) 14(49)

15(50) 16(48) 17(100) Ziel

1 Tomi Kääriäinen 17:49 0:39 1:40 2:28 3:34 6:20 7:30 8:38 9:40 10:22 12:46 13:07 14:33 15:15 15:41
USV TU Dresden 0:39 1:01 0:48 1:06 2:46 1:10 1:08 1:02 0:42 2:24 0:21 1:26 0:42 0:26

15:56 17:01 17:37 17:49 2:41
0:15 1:05 0:36 0:12 *34

2 Serhii Ponikarov 21:38 0:38 1:36 2:37 3:50 7:37 8:59 10:19 11:23 12:09 14:50 15:19 17:33 18:33 19:03
OLV Steinberg 0:38 0:58 1:01 1:13 3:47 1:22 1:20 1:04 0:46 2:41 0:29 2:14 1:00 0:30

19:33 20:45 21:22 21:38
0:30 1:12 0:37 0:16



GR OL Sprint 2024 Fr 23.08.2024 21:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 6 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Zeit

H35  (3) 2,6 km  10 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(35) 5(41) 6(61) 7(36) 8(37) 9(39) 10(53) 11(55) 12(46) 13(44) 14(49)
15(50) 16(48) 17(100) Ziel

3 Dmytro Nakonechnyi 24:59 0:37 1:32 2:27 3:34 9:17 10:28 12:21 14:15 15:38 18:41 19:01 21:18 22:17 22:45
OLV Steinberg 0:37 0:55 0:55 1:07 5:43 1:11 1:53 1:54 1:23 3:03 0:20 2:17 0:59 0:28

23:11 24:17 24:47 24:59
0:26 1:06 0:30 0:12

H45  (9) 2,4 km  10 Hm 15 P
1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(36) 5(43) 6(51) 7(46) 8(47) 9(53) 10(55) 11(54) 12(48) 13(39) 14(61)

15(100) Ziel

1 Markus Neuwinger 16:01 0:38 1:35 2:26 4:43 6:52 7:52 8:36 8:54 9:49 10:16 10:47 12:14 14:09 14:52
OL Görlitz 0:38 0:57 0:51 2:17 2:09 1:00 0:44 0:18 0:55 0:27 0:31 1:27 1:55 0:43

15:44 16:01
0:52 0:17

2 Dmytro Kov riha 16:39 0:42 1:42 2:40 5:21 7:40 8:37 9:24 9:42 10:42 11:12 11:40 13:13 14:54 15:31
SV Lengefeld 0:42 1:00 0:58 2:41 2:19 0:57 0:47 0:18 1:00 0:30 0:28 1:33 1:41 0:37

16:23 16:39
0:52 0:16

3 Michal Zejdlik 16:41 0:39 1:37 2:30 5:03 7:22 8:13 9:09 9:30 10:36 11:05 11:33 13:03 14:59 15:42
TJ Lokomotiv a Teplice 0:39 0:58 0:53 2:33 2:19 0:51 0:56 0:21 1:06 0:29 0:28 1:30 1:56 0:43

16:29 16:41 2:49
0:47 0:12 *34

4 Stefan Wedlich 18:31 0:41 1:48 2:49 5:52 8:13 9:13 10:14 10:34 11:39 12:09 12:40 14:15 16:17 17:07
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:41 1:07 1:01 3:03 2:21 1:00 1:01 0:20 1:05 0:30 0:31 1:35 2:02 0:50

18:08 18:31
1:01 0:23

5 Thomas Döhler 21:37 0:45 2:02 3:18 6:26 9:32 10:33 11:41 12:03 13:26 14:07 14:42 16:46 19:17 20:13
SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün0:45 1:17 1:16 3:08 3:06 1:01 1:08 0:22 1:23 0:41 0:35 2:04 2:31 0:56

21:18 21:37
1:05 0:19

6 Christian Kehlmaier 22:32 0:34 1:45 3:51 6:31 10:32 11:51 12:38 12:56 14:01 15:58 16:21 17:55 20:17 21:17
Post SV Dresden 0:34 1:11 2:06 2:40 4:01 1:19 0:47 0:18 1:05 1:57 0:23 1:34 2:22 1:00

22:19 22:32 14:19
1:02 0:13 *54

7 Frank Rabe 23:24 0:45 2:31 3:53 6:54 10:12 12:20 13:22 13:48 15:00 15:37 16:24 18:22 20:43 21:53
SV Sedlitz BW 90 0:45 1:46 1:22 3:01 3:18 2:08 1:02 0:26 1:12 0:37 0:47 1:58 2:21 1:10

23:05 23:24
1:12 0:19

8 Iv an Ufimtsev 29:57 0:55 2:59 4:27 9:06 13:58 15:33 16:45 17:13 19:01 19:48 20:36 23:16 26:26 27:39
SV Lengefeld 0:55 2:04 1:28 4:39 4:52 1:35 1:12 0:28 1:48 0:47 0:48 2:40 3:10 1:13

29:37 29:57 5:17
1:58 0:20 *34

9 Jens Rabe 35:02 0:41 1:48 2:51 6:24 8:58 10:14 11:08 11:33 12:40 13:11 13:51 16:12 22:46 25:04
SV Sedlitz BW 90 0:41 1:07 1:03 3:33 2:34 1:16 0:54 0:25 1:07 0:31 0:40 2:21 6:34 2:18

34:42 35:02
9:38 0:20



GR OL Sprint 2024 Fr 23.08.2024 21:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 7 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Zeit

H55  (9) 2,4 km  10 Hm 15 P
1(42) 2(52) 3(33) 4(36) 5(43) 6(51) 7(46) 8(47) 9(53) 10(55) 11(54) 12(48) 13(39) 14(61)

15(100) Ziel

1 Hendryk Wetzel 14:05 0:30 1:19 2:10 4:25 6:30 7:14 7:56 8:12 9:09 9:34 9:58 11:10 12:36 13:08
SV Robotron Dresden 0:30 0:49 0:51 2:15 2:05 0:44 0:42 0:16 0:57 0:25 0:24 1:12 1:26 0:32

13:52 14:05 2:27
0:44 0:13 *34

2 Marcus Schmidt 17:47 0:37 1:42 2:45 5:32 8:05 9:02 9:54 10:12 11:12 11:42 12:21 13:52 15:52 16:37
TSG Wiesloch 0:37 1:05 1:03 2:47 2:33 0:57 0:52 0:18 1:00 0:30 0:39 1:31 2:00 0:45

17:31 17:47
0:54 0:16

3 Jürgen Scheuermann 20:41 0:45 1:54 3:00 6:00 8:53 9:55 11:17 11:41 12:47 13:20 14:34 16:09 18:13 19:07
SSV Planeta Radebeul 0:45 1:09 1:06 3:00 2:53 1:02 1:22 0:24 1:06 0:33 1:14 1:35 2:04 0:54

20:22 20:41
1:15 0:19

4 Michael Buhler 20:46 0:50 2:20 3:32 6:50 9:46 10:50 11:50 12:12 13:29 14:06 14:38 16:28 18:24 19:30
USV TU Dresden 0:50 1:30 1:12 3:18 2:56 1:04 1:00 0:22 1:17 0:37 0:32 1:50 1:56 1:06

20:32 20:46 3:51
1:02 0:14 *34

5 Dirk Paulsen 21:35 0:50 1:53 2:55 6:09 8:48 10:05 11:02 11:23 12:36 13:11 14:07 16:59 19:16 20:15
OL Team Pulsnitz 0:50 1:03 1:02 3:14 2:39 1:17 0:57 0:21 1:13 0:35 0:56 2:52 2:17 0:59

21:19 21:35
1:04 0:16

6 Udo Hinkel 22:30 0:45 1:54 2:57 6:20 9:36 12:12 13:29 13:55 15:04 15:33 16:16 18:00 20:06 21:00
SV Robotron Dresden 0:45 1:09 1:03 3:23 3:16 2:36 1:17 0:26 1:09 0:29 0:43 1:44 2:06 0:54

22:12 22:30
1:12 0:18

7 Karsten Stöcker 25:43 0:49 2:27 4:00 7:44 11:17 12:35 13:56 14:24 15:54 16:39 17:22 19:40 22:26 23:57
OK Leipzig 0:49 1:38 1:33 3:44 3:33 1:18 1:21 0:28 1:30 0:45 0:43 2:18 2:46 1:31

25:27 25:43
1:30 0:16

8 Kai Dalüge 28:24 0:52 2:04 3:55 8:21 12:57 14:16 15:41 16:21 17:43 18:23 19:23 21:58 25:20 26:22
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 0:52 1:12 1:51 4:26 4:36 1:19 1:25 0:40 1:22 0:40 1:00 2:35 3:22 1:02

28:10 28:24
1:48 0:14

9 Udo Morgenstern 39:52 1:26 3:07 4:37 8:52 12:48 14:31 16:23 16:45 18:10 18:55 19:42 21:44 35:23 36:32
1:26 1:41 1:30 4:15 3:56 1:43 1:52 0:22 1:25 0:45 0:47 2:02 13:39 1:09

39:14 39:52
2:42 0:38

H65  (3) 1,6 km  10 Hm 13 P
1(32) 2(34) 3(52) 4(43) 5(49) 6(44) 7(51) 8(46) 9(47) 10(53) 11(54) 12(48) 13(100) Ziel

1 Karl-Heinz Seefeld 16:12 1:55 3:03 4:18 5:36 6:55 7:39 8:26 9:38 10:06 11:33 12:17 14:39 15:47 16:12
OLV Uslar 1:55 1:08 1:15 1:18 1:19 0:44 0:47 1:12 0:28 1:27 0:44 2:22 1:08 0:25

2 Michael Frenzel 17:57 2:21 3:37 5:13 6:38 8:44 9:23 10:33 11:39 12:02 13:31 14:18 16:38 17:37 17:57
ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweide 2:21 1:16 1:36 1:25 2:06 0:39 1:10 1:06 0:23 1:29 0:47 2:20 0:59 0:20

3 Dietmar Fremder 21:12 3:23 4:50 6:36 8:28 9:37 10:33 11:32 12:53 13:27 15:13 16:25 19:13 20:40 21:12
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 3:23 1:27 1:46 1:52 1:09 0:56 0:59 1:21 0:34 1:46 1:12 2:48 1:27 0:32

H75  (2) 1,2 km  10 Hm 11 P
1(31) 2(52) 3(43) 4(49) 5(51) 6(45) 7(47) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(100) Ziel

